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®                                                                                 COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 2021 MEETING SCHEDULE 

 

▪ Monday, January 25, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, February 22, 2021 at 8:00 a.m.  

▪ Monday, March 15, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, April 12, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. (Annual meeting will be held at 3:00 p.m. at the 

Clubhouse. The Board meeting will be held after the Annual meeting.) 

▪ Monday, May 17, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, June 21, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, July 19, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, August 16, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. (If necessary) 

▪ Monday, September 13, 2021 at 8:00 a.m.  

▪ Monday, October 18, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, November 15, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

▪ Monday, December 20, 2021 at 8:00 a.m. 

Meetings will be held by Zoom until further notice due to the COVID-19 pandemic. 


